
IM-002 - Discovery Village at Twin Creeks - Issue: 09/01/25
Viewed: 08/15/25 03:18 PM

September 2025
DW Front Driveway AC Activity Center-2nd Floor Outing on Bus Coffee
LB Library-1st Floor TH Theater-2nd Floor Sign Up Exercise
DR Dining Room L2 Library-2nd Floor Lunch Prayer
GR Game Room-1st Floor 2F 2nd Floor Alcove-Freight Special Event
PO Swimming Pool 2N 2nd Floor Alcove-North Religious

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

All Events Are
Subject to Change

SEPTEMBER SIGN-UP BOOK
AVAILABLE FRIDAY, AUG 29 AT
8:30AM

LABOR DAY SOCIAL FROM
11:30AM-12:30PM, DINING ROOM

1 2
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video
9:00 Half Price Haircuts with Ginger
9:00 PO Water Aerobics w/ Legacy

10:00 DW Bark Yard
10:45 DW Mixed Lunch - Spazos
12:30 AC Bridge
1:00 DR Strength & Stretch
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

3
9:00 Half Price Haircuts with Sonya
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 DW Neighbor Book
10:00 AC Under the Cross Prayer Group w/ J. Foster
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
1:00 DR Standing & Chair Cardio
2:00 AC Hand & Foot
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game

4
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Women’s Coffee
11:30 LB Blood Pressure Clinic w/ Discovery at Home
12:30 DR Balance & Strength Class w/ Legacy

1:00 DR Strength & Stretch
2:00 TH Bible Study w/ L. Fane
2:00 AC Creative Hour
3:00 GR Poker
3:30 L2 The Way We Were - Memoir Class
3:30 LB Total Hearing Care
4:00 DR 1st Thursday Trivia

5
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:30 PO Water Aerobics
11:00 AC Catholic Communion
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
3:30 DR Happy Hour- Birthday Celebrations /

meet & greet fitness instructor

6
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Video
9:45 DW Craft Bazaar at United

Methodist Church
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

7
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen - Bus

Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Nondenominational Bible Study

w/ J. Pickles
6:30 AC LCR (Left, Center, Right)

8
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 TH History Group
11:00 LB Harris Jewelry Repair
12:30 DR Beginners’ Line Dancing w/ M. Cowin

1:00 2F Rummikub Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with M. Cowin
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:00 LB Canasta Card Game
2:00 DR Standing & Chair Cardio
3:00 GR Poker
3:45 DW Dinner Night - Seager & Sons

9
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video
9:00 PO Water Aerobics w/ Legacy

10:00 DW Bark Yard
10:45 DW Ladies’ Lunch - Fairview Farmers
12:30 AC Bridge
1:00 DR Strength & Stretch
2:00 TH Bible Reading w/ C. McCally
3:00 AC Creative Coloring w/ P. Boyd
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

10
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Under the Cross Prayer Group w/ J. Foster
12:00 AC Water Coloring w/ Charlotte

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 DR Standing & Chair Cardio
2:00 DR Discovery at Home Health Talk: Let’s talk

about Pain!!
2:00 AC Hand & Foot
2:30 DR Town Hall
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game

11
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Men’s Coffee
11:30 LB Blood Pressure Clinic w/ Discovery at Home
12:30 DR Balance & Strength Class w/ Legacy

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:00 DR Strength & Stretch
2:00 TH Bible Study w/ L. Fane
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 GR Poker
3:30 L2 The Way We Were - Memoir Class
5:30 DR Worship Service

12
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:30 PO Water Aerobics
11:00 AC Catholic Communion
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
3:30 DR Happy Hour

13
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Video
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

14
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen - Bus

Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Nondenominational Bible Study

w/ J. Pickles
6:30 AC LCR (Left, Center, Right)

15
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 TH History Group
12:30 DR Beginners’ Line Dancing w/

M. Cowin
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with M. Cowin
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:00 LB Canasta Card Game
2:00 DR Standing & Chair Cardio
3:00 GR Poker

16
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video
9:00 PO Water Aerobics w/ Legacy

10:00 DW Bark Yard
10:45 DW Men’s Lunch - Gas Monkey Ice

House
12:30 AC Bridge
1:00 TH Book review w/ J. Gross
1:00 DR Strength & Stretch
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

17
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game
9:30 DW Perrin AFB Museum

10:00 AC Under the Cross Prayer Group w/ J. Foster
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
1:00 DR Standing & Chair Cardio
2:00 AC Hand & Foot
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game

18
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Women’s Coffee
11:00 LB Affordable Med Free repair
11:30 LB Blood Pressure Clinic w/ Discovery at Home
12:30 DR Balance & Strength Class w/ Legacy

1:00 AC Legacy Health Talk: Fall Prevention
1:00 DR Strength & Stretch
2:00 TH Bible Study w/ L. Fane
3:00 DR Melodies w/ F. Towery
3:00 GR Poker
3:30 L2 The Way We Were - Memoir Class

19
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:30 PO Water Aerobics
11:00 AC Catholic Communion
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
3:30 DR Happy Hour

20
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Video
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
4:00 LB Tripoli Game
5:00 DR Under the Cross

21
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen - Bus

Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Nondenominational Bible Study

w/ J. Pickles
6:30 AC LCR (Left, Center, Right)

22
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 TH History Group
12:30 DR Beginners’ Line Dancing w/ M. Cowin

1:00 2F Rummikub Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with M. Cowin
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:00 LB Canasta Card Game
2:00 DR Standing & Chair Cardio
3:00 DR New Resident Orientation RSVP
3:00 GR Poker

23
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video
9:00 PO Water Aerobics w/ Legacy

10:00 DW Bark Yard
10:45 DW Mixed Lunch - Big Tonys Philly

Cheesesteak
12:30 AC Bridge
1:00 DR Strength & Stretch
2:00 TH Bible Reading w/ Charles
3:00 AC Creative Coloring w/ P. Boyd
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

24
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 DR Card Board Project; Computer / Phone
class

10:00 AC Under the Cross Prayer Group w/ J. Foster
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
1:00 DR Standing & Chair Cardio
2:00 AC Hand & Foot
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game

25
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Men’s Coffee
11:30 LB Blood Pressure Clinic w/ Discovery at Home
12:30 TH Balance & Strength Class w/ Legacy

1:00 TH Strength & Stretch
2:00 TH Bible Study w/ L. Fane
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR Hot Wheels Mania
3:00 GR Poker
5:30 DR Worship Service

26
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:30 PO Water Aerobics
11:00 AC Catholic Communion
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
3:30 DR Happy Hour - Oktoberfest

27
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Video
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
4:00 LB Tripoli Game
6:30 DW TUSK: Fleetwood Mac

Tribute

28
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen - Bus

Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Nondenominational Bible Study

w/ J. Pickles
6:30 AC LCR (Left, Center, Right)

29
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 TH History Group
12:30 DR Beginners’ Line Dancing w/

M. Cowin
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with M. Cowin
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:00 LB Canasta Card Game
2:00 DR Standing & Chair Cardio
3:00 GR Poker

30
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video
9:00 PO Water Aerobics w/

Legacy
10:00 DW Bark Yard
12:30 AC Bridge
1:00 DR Strength & Stretch
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

IM-002 - Discovery Village at Twin Creeks - Issue: 09/01/25
Viewed: 08/15/25 03:18 PM




